


Lunch
from 11 am to 6 pm

PRICES ARE IN MEXICAN PESOS, VAT INCLUDED. TIPS NOT INCLUDED.

Juice
14 OZ

Juices
14 OZ

M I X E D

$180
$180
$180
$180
$180

ORANGE
GRAPEFRUIT
PINEAPPLE
WATERMELON 
CARROT

Papaya + Pineapple + Grapefruit + Carrot 
+ Chia

DIGESTIVE

Red Apple + Beetroot + Ginger + Carrot

ENERGIZING

Red Apple + Turmeric + Carrot + Ginger + 
Celery + Pineapple

HEALING

$220

$220

$220



PRICES ARE IN MEXICAN PESOS, VAT INCLUDED. TIPS NOT INCLUDED.

Smoothies
14 OZ

Orange + Papaya + Oats + Prune

CLEANSING

Cucumber + Cantaloupe + Ginger + 
Celery + Chaya + Kiwi

ANTI-INFLAMMATORY

Avocado + Soy Milk + Celery + Honey + 
Ginger + Green Apple

VELVET

Strawberry + Banana + Cranberry + 
Agave Honey + Flaxseed + Almond Milk

ANTIOXIDANT

Date + Banana + Soy Milk + Co�ee Beans 
+ Organic Cacao + Honey

WAKE UP

Peach + Cranberry + Strawberry + 
Orange

VITAMIN C

Banana + Blueberry + Chia + Oats +  
Almond Milk

RESTORATIVE

$220

$220

$220

$220

$220

$220

$220



PRICES ARE IN MEXICAN PESOS, VAT INCLUDED. TIPS NOT INCLUDED.

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

CUCUMBER + GINGER
+ MINT + LIME 

WATERMELON + ROSEMARY

PINEAPPLE + BASIL

CANTALOUPE + COCONUT CREAM
+ VANILLA

HORCHATA + CINNAMON
+ COCONUT MILK 

Water
14 OZ

F R E S H  C O C O N U T

Water
14 OZ

F R E S H



PRICES ARE IN MEXICAN PESOS, VAT INCLUDED. TIPS NOT INCLUDED.

10 OZ
Coffee
10 OZ

$50
$50
$70
$60
$60

AMERICAN
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE & MOKA

Tea
N A T U R A L

10 OZ

MINT
GINGER
LEMONGRASS
CHAMOMILE

$75
$75
$75
$75



PRICES ARE IN MEXICAN PESOS, VAT INCLUDED. TIPS NOT INCLUDED.

Forte Tea
10 OZ

WHITE GINGER PEAR
AFRICAN SOLSTICE
ORGANIC EARL GREY
ORGANIC ENGLISH BREAKFAST
BOMBAY CHAI
ORGANIC JASMINE GREEN
RASPBERRY NECTAR

$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90

CEYLON GOLD
MANGO PEACH NECTAR

$115
$115

10 OZ
Forte Tea
I C E

950 ML STILL OR SPARKLING
450 ML STILL OR SPARKLING

$140
$75

10 OZ
Bui Water



PRICES ARE IN MEXICAN PESOS, VAT INCLUDED. TIPS NOT INCLUDED.

COCKTAILS
from 11 am to 11 pm

Classics
10 OZ

Tito´s Vodka + Ginger + Lime + Ginger 
Ale Soda

MULE

Cassis Creme + Sparkling Wine

KIR ROYAL

Enebra Citric Gin + Campari + Punt e Mes

NEGRONI

$280

$280

$280

Belvedere Vodka + Cointreau + Lime + 
Cranberry Juice

COSMOPOLITAN

43 Liquor + Co�ee

CARAJILLO

$280

$280

Stolichnaya Vodka + Tomato Juice + Lime 
Juice + Sauces + Pepper

BLOODY MARY

400 Conejos Mezcal + Aperol +Yellow 
Chartreusse + Lime Juice

NAKED & FAMOUS

$280

$280



PRICES ARE IN MEXICAN PESOS, VAT INCLUDED. TIPS NOT INCLUDED.

Cocktails
10 OZ

S I G N A T U R E

Centinela Eterno Tequila + Watermelon + Lime 
+ Mint + Simple Syrup + Sparkling Wine

TAPATÍA

11:11 Conexion Mezcal + Ginger + 
Rosemary Syrup +  Fresh Grapefruit + 
Grapefruit Soda 

ROSS LOVER

Boodles Gin + Aperol + Peach + 
Blueberry + Orange + Agave Nectar + 
Lemongrass Tea & Turmeric

YAACH

$280

$280

$280

Enebra Red Gin + Strawberry Coulis + 
Lime + Blueberry + Helix 

RED COLLINS

Aconte 7 Rum + Chambord + Pineapple + 
Lime + Almond

MAUI

$280

$280

Belvedere Vodka + Fernet + Basil + 
Simple Syrup + Lime

JOSHA

Centinela Reposado Tequila + Cucumber 
& Mint Pure + Rosemary Syrup + 
Grapefruit 

JUNGLE

$280

$280

Clover Club Gin + Watermelon + Red 
Apple + Passion Fruit + Agave Nectar + 
Tonic Water

PASSION CLUB

Bushmills Irish Whiskey + Papaya + Lime 
+ Cinnamon Syrup + Cynar

GÜISKY WONKA

$280

$280



PRICES ARE IN MEXICAN PESOS, VAT INCLUDED. TIPS NOT INCLUDED.

Margaritas
10 OZ

P R E M I U M

Cuervo Reserva de la Familia Reposado 
Tequila + Cointreau + Lime
+ Agave Honey

MARGARITA FRESCO´S

Cuervo Reserva de la Familia Platino 
Tequila + Ancho Reyes Liquor + Lime + 
Simple Syrup + Poblano Chilli

MARGARITA PICANTE

Tequila Casa Dragones Blanco Tequila + 
Cointreau + Fruit Punch + Simple Syrup + 
Lime

MARGARITA JOJOJO

$360

$360

$360

Santanera Blanco Tequila + Cointreau + 
Lime + Agave Honey + Activated 
Charcoal

SANTARITA

Casa Dragones Blanco Tequila + Passion 
Fruit & Cardamom Coulis + Lime Juice + 
Cointreau + Worm Salt

KO´OOX

$360

$360



PRICES ARE IN MEXICAN PESOS, VAT INCLUDED. TIPS NOT INCLUDED.

10 OZ
Beer
10 OZ

$90
$90
$95
$95

$100
$100
$120
$120
$140
$140

SOL
INDIO
TECATE LIGTH
XX LAGER
BOHEMIA CLARA
BOHEMIA OBSCURA
HEINEKEN
HEINEKEN “0”
TULUM
ULTRA

10 OZ
Sodas
10 OZ

$50
$50
$50
$50
$50

COCA COLA
COCA LIGHT
SPRITE
FRESCA
FANTA


